60th McQuaid Invitational

Rochester

Race 8 - Girls Jr High #2 (Small/Medium schools) - 1.6 Mile
9/27/2025 - 11:28am

Team Results

Place Team

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

Wagner MS
Brighton

Pittsford Mendon
Bradford-PA
Hamburg

Vestal

Pittsford Sutherland
Canandaigua

South Jefferson
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Iroquois

Westhill

Marcellus

Kenmore West

Greece Arcadia

Score

54

96

130

135

146

150

159

197

224

226

251

288

368

434

443

Greece Olympia-Odyssey 505

Sir Winston Churchill
Skaneateles
Southwestern-NY
Wayne Central

Geneva
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Team  Runner

Time

54:02

55:56

56:50

57:06

57:36

57:38

58:04

59:08

1:00:11

1:00:01

1:00:59

1:01:57

1:06:09

1:09:12

1:12:26

1:25:50

42:34

44:59

47:26

55:05

55:15

Avg
10:49
11:12
11:22
11:26
11:32
11:32
11:37
11:50
12:03
12:01
12:12
12:24
13:14
13:51
14:30
17:10
10:39
11:15
11:52
13:47

13:49

Avg 5Man

Mile  Gap

6:46 1:10
7:00 1:01
7.07 141
709 1:34
712 0:39
713 1:34
716 1:19
724 1:42
7:32 238
731 116
7:38  3:.05
745 1:24
817 154
8:39 1:.05
9:.04 3:14
10:44 6:02
6:39

7:02

7:25

8:37

8:38

Finish Order

3-8-13-28-33-34-44

11-15-32-35-51-66-77

6-16-45-54-64-75-83

14-21-38-39-78-81-123

24-41-48-49-50-69-87

18-19-37-52-86-91-195

10-46-55-57-59-60-73

22-26-62-71-92-109-138

7-43-65-104-106-157

27-63-68-74-76-147

4-61-70-114-118-140

36-85-88-94-96-110-124

58-115-116-137-141-150-177

126-130-131-152-162-163-169

102-134-139-187-190-194-196

151-181-189-214-215

1-5-23-29

2-9-56-72

20-40-42-127

47-112-156-188

100-101-167-172

Scoring Order
1-5-8-19-21-22-30
7-10-20-23-36-49-58
3-11-31-38-47-56-61
9-14-26-27-59-60-79
16-28-33-34-35-51-64
12-13-25-37-63-66-104
6-32-39-40-42-43-54
15-17-45-53-67-73-86
4-29-48-71-72-94
18-46-50-55-57-90
2-44-52-75-78-88
24-62-65-68-69-74-80
41-76-77-85-89-91-98
81-82-83-93-95-96-97
70-84-87-100-102-103-105
92-99-101-106-107
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners

4 Runners
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Race 8 - Girls Jr High #2 (Small/Medium schools) - 1.6 Mile
9/27/2025 - 11:28am

Team Results

Avg 5Man
Place Team Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Lake Shore HS-NY 56:27  14:.07  8:50 97-159-160-174 4 Runners
DNP Haverling 59:46  14:57 921 82-145-180-207 4 Runners
DNP Athens Area 35:04 1142 719 25-31-90 3 Runners
DNP Dryden 4350  14:37  9:.08 17-146-212 3 Runners
DNP Vernon-Verona-Sherri 45:.07 1503 9:24 103-186-191 3 Runners
DNP Brockport 47:51 15:57 958 173-184-202 3 Runners
DNP Greece Athena 49:06 16:22 10:14 179-193-206 3 Runners
DNP Batavia 54:271 1809 11:21 204-208-210 3 Runners
DNP The Clinton School 10:43  10:43  6:42 12 1 Runner
DNP Eastridge M7 1117 7.03 30 1 Runner
DNP Nardin Academy 13:01  13:01 8:08 105 1 Runner
DNP Clyde-Savannah 13:32 1332 828 132 1 Runner
DNP Aquinas Institute 17:02  17:02 10:39 200 1 Runner
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Race 8 - Girls Jr High #2 (Small/Medium schools) - 1.6 Mile
9/27/2025 - 11:28am

Results

Place Name

Place Name

1
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Aliana Taubeneck
Abigail Jonson
Isabel Usenko
Laura White
Rowan McCulloch
Cora Crowley

Lila Roberts

Naya Gaudissard
Reese Brennan
Annabelle Lincoln
Loralei Love

Lilah Murphy
Chloe Zelenski
Olivia Rhoades
Marin Papponetti
Arya Amin-Harmon
Eliana Fitts

Eva Waldo
Reagan Downy
Eden Heintzman
Neveah Gomez
Anna Austin
Logan Weber
Emma Utkin
Evelyn Owen
Abigail Arist

Gia Lombardozzi
Celeste Lautner
Mackenzie Buchan
Summer Ayer
Sadie Wanck
Madrigal Watts
Hailey Kimmelman
Izadora Kennedy
Cora Houpt

Alex Scozzari
Avery Card

Aria Morgan
Mariah Hallock
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Grade

Individual
Team Time  Points
10 Sir Winston Churchill 10:05.2
Skaneateles 10:10.0
Wagner MS 10:11.2 1
Iroquois 10:13.9 2
Sir Winston Churchill 10:15.4
Pittsford Mendon  10:26.3 3
South Jefferson  10:27.2 4
Wagner MS 10:326 5
Skaneateles 10:39.1
Pittsford Sutherland  10:40.9 6
Brighton 10:42.1 7
The Clinton School  10:43.0
Wagner MS 10:45.7
Bradford-PA 10:48.7
Brighton 10:509 10
Pittsford Mendon ~ 10:54.6 11
Dryden 10:54.9
Vestal 10:56.6 12
Vestal 10:57.7 13
Southwestern-NY  10:58.9
Bradford-PA 10:59.7 14
Canandaigua 11:011 15
Sir Winston Churchill 11:01.3
Hamburg 11:.03.2 16
Athens Area 11:03.3
Canandaigua 11:.06.1 17
Honeoye Falls-Lima 11:06.5 18
Wagner MS 11:11.0 19
Sir Winston Churchill 11:11.6
Eastridge 11:16.6
Athens Area 11:18.3
Brighton 11:185 20
Wagner MS 11:20.7 21
Wagner MS 11:209 22
Brighton 11:21.2 23
Westhill 11:223 24
Vestal 11:26.5 25
Bradford-PA 11:270 26
Bradford-PA 11:278 27
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Kelly Dollard
Grace House

Elin Fagerstrom
Bryce Bickel
Charlie McClure
Annalin Shepard
Anna Rice

Emery Fairbrother
Ella Sowinski
Charlotte Selleck
Abigail King

Lilia Petrenko
Daphne Stang
Sally Darringer
Hadley Irwan
Sarah Beth Miller
Jasmine Berube
Violet Casey
Ashlyn Tozzi

Mila Fallon

Zoey Thibodeau
Vivian Benoit
Emily Pickles
Stella Schaefer
Priscilla Jegadesh
Evalyn Fults
Grace Lubkowski
Harper Spaterella
Noelle Harrison
Aubrey Servantez
Corona Fodero
Mia Yacuzzo
Maude Sosville
Natalie Bresler
Jane Henshaw
Elizabeth Park
Nora Fay
Frances Schroeder
Amelia Pautler

Grade
9

8
9
7
8
7
8
7
8
7
7
8
8
7
7
8
8
8
8
7
7
8
7
8
7
7
7
8
8
7
8
7
7
8
8
7
7
7
8

Team
Southwestern-NY
Hamburg
Southwestern-NY
South Jefferson
Wagner MS
Pittsford Mendon
Pittsford Sutherland
Wayne Central
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Brighton
Vestal
Wagner MS
Pittsford Mendon
Pittsford Sutherland
Skaneateles
Pittsford Sutherland
Marcellus
Pittsford Sutherland
Pittsford Sutherland
Iroquois
Canandaigua
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Pittsford Mendon
South Jefferson
Brighton
Wagner MS
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Hamburg
Iroquois
Canandaigua
Skaneateles
Pittsford Sutherland
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Pittsford Mendon
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Brighton
Bradford-PA

Time  Points
11:28.5
11:295 28
11:31.3
11:31.8 29
11:325 30
11:351 31
11:36.0 32
11:38.2
11:39.3 33
11416 34
11:421 35
11428 36
11.46.1 37
11:46.8
11472 38
11:504 39
11:52.9
11:56.9 40
11:586 41
11:59.3 42
12.00.1 43
12:00.3 44
12015 45
12:02.6 46
12:06.8 47
12,072 48
12:08.8 49
12:09.5
12107 50
12144 51
12149 52
12.15.7 53
12:16.5
12.16.7 54
12:19.2 55
12:19.7 56
12216 57
12:221 58
12226 59
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Race 8 - Girls Jr High #2 (Small/Medium schools) - 1.6 Mile
9/27/2025 - 11:28am

Results

Place Name

Place Name

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Rory Platzer
Paulina Nicolino
Lauren McGee
Emily Stickler
Anjali Man

Petra Bojadzievski
Molly O'Neil

Sadie Kistner
Clare Tanski
Kathryn Carroll

Rosie
McCormick-Hall

Allie Lyon

Sion Jeoung
Allison Swartout
Addy Larson
Isla Baracco
Igra Choudhry
Dilynn Klamm
Tahvia Riley
Maylee Benson
Avery Chalom
Calla Magee
Mia Alexander
Natalia Kendrot
Jasmine Glen

Aubrey Tousley
Hazel Nelson
Norah Staie
Delaney Kukelka
Madi Patrick
Aubrey Zittel
Alice Henesey
Charlotte Birnbaum
Quinn Juby
Finley Dinolfo
Lauren May
Catherine Weber
Elise Newman
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Grade
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Individual
Team Time  Points
Brighton 12:22.9
Wagner MS 12:23.8
Bradford-PA 12:26.9 60
Haverling 12:28.9
Pittsford Mendon  12:29.2 61
Wagner MS 12:30.0
Westhill 12:306 62
Vestal 12:306 63
Hamburg 12:31.5 64
Westhill 12:330 65
Brighton 12:33.1
Athens Area 12:41.5
Vestal 12421 66
Canandaigua 12:431 67
Brighton 12:43.9
Westhill 12448 68
Pittsford Sutherland  12:45.6
Westhill 1246.2 69
Lake Shore HS-NY  12:46.7
Hamburg 12:48.0
Brighton 12:49.2
Geneva 12:49.5
Geneva 12:50.8
Greece Arcadia  12:54.3 70
Vernon-Verona-Sher 12:56.9
ri
South Jefferson  12:59.0 71
Nardin Academy  13:00.6
South Jefferson  13.049 72
Hamburg 13:05.6
Brighton 13:06.1
Canandaigua 13:.072 73
Westhill 13.075 74
Pittsford Sutherland  13:08.2
Wayne Central 13:09.4
Pittsford Sutherland  13:09.8
Iroquois 13:102 75
Marcellus 13:16.7 76
Marcellus 13180 77

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154

Annie Reina
Evelyn Odrzywolski
Abigail Shannon
Harriet Mudrick
Sarika Patel

Eliana Seligman
Alayna Dillaman
Cora Iwachiw

Evee Vidas

Adele Wing
Gabrielle Chimenti
Melanie Diaz Torres
Teagan Hagler
Shea Kibrick

Norah Goodsell
Natalie Haas

Eliza Ritz

Charlotte Lapa
Rhea Hondzinski

Sierra
Malcolm-Fossitt

Julia Paris
Annalise Mast
Hayden Alati
Zoey Marcheson
Grace Kendall
Selena Rossiter
Maeve Lowe
Claire Brennan
Lennox Love
Zoe Hess

Mae McManus
Addison Terwilliger
Mary Kate Collett
Charlotte Kinsley
Violet Dunlavey

Lizzy Barnes
Rana Thabet
Willa Mooney

Grade
8
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Team
Brighton
Iroquois

Pittsford Sutherland
Pittsford Sutherland
Pittsford Sutherland
Pittsford Sutherland
Bradford-PA
Westhill
Westhill
Kenmore West
Southwestern-NY
Hamburg
Hamburg
Kenmore West
Kenmore West
Clyde-Savannah
Westhill
Greece Arcadia
Hamburg
Brighton

Marcellus
Canandaigua
Greece Arcadia
Iroquois
Marcellus
Brighton
Pittsford Sutherland
Brighton
Haverling
Dryden
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Bradford-PA
Westhill
Marcellus

Greece
Olympia-Odyssey

Kenmore West
Westhill
Brighton

Time  Points
13:18.1
13:18.9
13:18.9
13.22.7
13:23.1
13:24.4
13:25.3
13:25.8
13:26.3
13.26.7 81
13:26.8
13:27.9
13:29.2
13:31.2
13:31.2
13:31.9
13:32.9
13:33.7
13:35.8
13:40.5

78

79
80

82
83

84

13:43.2
13:45.2
13:48.6
13:49.5
13:52.1
13:55.4
13:56.3
13:57.0
14:00.3
14:01.4
14:02.8
14:08.3
14:08.4
14:101 91
14102 92

85
86
87
88
89

90

14:11.2
14:11.5
14:11.8

93
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Race 8 - Girls Jr High #2 (Small/Medium schools) - 1.6 Mile
9/27/2025 - 11:28am

Place Name

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186

187
188
189

Jayne Tollar
Cadence Bruton
Annabelle Nutting
Sophia Whalen
Bryce Smith

Molly Degenaars
Rylee Grzeskowiak
Liv Taschetta
Genevieve Barnes
Eleanor Single
Mirabelle White
Harper Klaben
Ava Metz
Brooklyn Edmond
Olivia Cahill
Tinsley Morrison
Alexandra Jacobs
Rosalie Deras
Penelope Webster
Brooke Dale

Daphne
McNally-Mank

Arian Peterson
Kida Visconti

Attie DeRisio
Hailey Francis
Mercilynn Villasana
Jesselin Rivera

Anna Erikson
Grace Sole
Adriana Kim
Elyse Donnelly
Charley Joslyn

Skylar Schultz
Nora Allen
Eva Lipomi
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Grade
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Individual Results
Team Time  Points Place Name
Hamburg 14:13.4 190 Isabella
Wayne Central ~ 14:14.1 Ortiz-Narvaez
South Jefferson  14:16.2 94 191 Annabelle Wright
Canandaigua 14:17.0 192 Alaina Rosenswie
Lake Shore HS-NY 14:18.5 .
_ 193 Giavanna Scarpa
Lake Shore HS-NY 14:22.6 194 KalLiyah Taylor
Hamburg 14:28'6 195 Chevelle Jenkins
Kenmore West 14:31 2% 196 Lillyana Carrasquillo
.Kenmore West 14:35.9 96 197 Alana Pratt
P!ttsford Sutherland  14:37.5 198 Viviana True
Pittsford Sutherland 14538.3 199 Eiley Weigel
Westhill 14:40'9 200 Valentina Salgada
Geneva 14:41.6 201 Eliza Earl
Westhill 14:41.7 202 Yanaia
Kenmore West 14:461 97 Rivera-Barbosa
Pittsford Mendon ~ 14:47.1 203 Piper Lilly
Pittsford Sutherland  14:50.3 204 McKenzie Dedman
Geneva 14:52.8 205 Delilah Dolce
Brockport 14:53.0 206 Alivia Colley
Lake Shore HS-NY  14:58.3 207 Annaliese Anderson
Kenmore West 14:58.8 208 Sophia Neth
_ 209 Mya Taylor
Bradford-PA 14:59.6 210 Raven Casey
Ma.rcellus 15:036 98 211 Stella Hendry
Brighton 15507'6 212 Kendall Bowers
Greece A.thena 15:07.9 213 Tatyana Hall
Haverling 15:13.1 214 Jordan Key
Greece 15:20.7 99
Olympia-Odyssey 215 Khaleesi
Marcellus 15:37.8 Kennedy-Smith
Kenmore West 15:43.7
Brockport 15:45.8
Marcellus 15:54.4
Vernon-Verona-Sher 15:59.0
ri
Greece Arcadia  16:00.3 100
Wayne Central 16:03.0
Greece 16:04.3 101
Olympia-Odyssey

Grade
7

8
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Team
Greece Arcadia

Vernon-Verona-Sher
ri

Bradford-PA
Greece Athena
Greece Arcadia

Vestal
Greece Arcadia
Westhill
Pittsford Sutherland
Brighton
Aquinas Institute
Westhill
Brockport

Pittsford Mendon
Batavia
Greece Arcadia
Greece Athena
Haverling
Batavia
Greece Arcadia
Batavia
Kenmore West
Dryden
Greece Arcadia

Greece
Olympia-Odyssey

Greece
Olympia-Odyssey

Time
16:08.2

16:10.7

16:15.0
16:20.9
16:28.7
16:33.6
16:44.2
16:45.4
16:45.7
16:53.4
17:01.9
17:06.0
17:11.3

17:22.1
17:27.8
17:31.2
17:36.4
18:03.0
18:11.9
18:35.0
18:47.0
18:51.5
18:53.4
19:12.4
20:02.1

20:11.8

Points
102

103
104
105

106

107
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